
753 Schulverkehr Alfter / Bornheim
Gültig am 05.07.2024

RVK - Niederlassung Meckenheim 0221 1637-1990 (zum Ortstarif)

montags - freitags
Fahrtnummer 3127 3113 3115 3101 3105 3109 3117 107 111 307 417 311

Haltestellen S S S S S S S S S S S S 
45.11 05.16
47.11 07.16
49.11 09.16
51.11 11.16
53.11 13.16
55.11 15.16
57.11 17.16
59.11 19.16
00.12 20.16
02.12 22.16
04.12 24.16
06.12 26.16
11.12 31.16
12.12 32.16
14.12 34.16
15.12 35.16
17.12 37.16
19.12 39.16
20.12 40.16
22.12 42.16
25.12 45.16
27.12 47.16
28.12 48.16
29.12 49.16
31.12 51.16
32.12 52.16

15.11 10.16
19.11 14.16
20.11 33.12 15.16 53.16
22.11 34.12 17.16 54.16
24.11 19.16
26.11 37.12 21.16 57.16
27.11 38.12 22.16 58.16
28.11 39.12 23.16 59.16
29.11 40.12 24.16 00.17
30.11 41.12 25.16 01.17
31.11 42.12 26.16 02.17
35.11 46.12 30.16 06.17

50.10
51.10

45.11 05.16
47.11 07.16
53.11 13.16
04.12 24.16
05.12 25.16
06.12 26.16
07.12 27.16
08.12 28.16
10.12 30.16
15.12 35.16
16.12 36.16
18.12 38.16

53.10 22.12 42.16
55.10 24.12 44.16
57.10 26.12 46.16
58.10 29.12 49.16

32.12 52.16
33.12 53.16
34.12 54.16

01.11 38.12 58.16
03.11 40.12 00.17
12.11 46.12 06.17
13.11 47.12 07.17

10.11
15.11
17.11
19.11
21.11
24.11
25.11
27.11
29.11

45.10
46.10
48.10
50.10
51.10
52.10
54.10

15.10
17.10
19.10
20.10
24.10
31.10 55.10
32.10 56.10

57.10
58.10

33.10
34.10
35.10 04.11
36.10 06.11
37.10 07.11
38.10 08.11
39.10 09.11
40.10 10.11
41.10 11.11
42.10 12.11
43.10 13.11
44.10 14.11
44.10 15.11
46.10 16.11

18.11
20.11
22.11
24.11
25.11

35.10
47.10
49.10
51.10
52.10
54.10
56.10
57.10
59.10
01.11
02.11
03.11

35.10
36.10
49.10
50.10
52.10
55.10
56.10
58.10
00.11
02.11

Uedorf Verbundschule
Uedorf Windmühlenstr.
Widdig Zerrespfad
Widdig Kirche
Widdig Hüttengarten
Widdig Teutonenstr.
Urfeld (Stadtbahn)
Eichholz Herseler Straße
Akademie Eichholz
Keldenich Amselweg
Keldenich Vogelsang
Keldenich Klobbotzstraße
Sechtem Krausplatz
Sechtem Eupener Straße
Merten Stadtbahn
Merten Händelstr.
Merten Apotheke
Merten Schule
Merten Weidenbachweg
Merten Heide
Rösberg Schule
Rösberg Hemmergasse
Hemmerich Markus-Kirche
Hemmerich Alte Schule
Hemmerich Hemberger Str.
Kardorf Schulstraße
Waldorf Nikolaus-Schule
Kardorf Kirche
Kardorf Lindenstraße
Kardorf Auf dem Knickert
Waldorf Gaststätte Kreuel
Dersdorf
Bornheim Hellenkreuz
Bornheim Kalkstraße
Brenig Hennesenbergstraße
Brenig Auf dem Ploon
Brenig Post
Brenig Sportplatz
Bornheim Europaschule
Bornheim Schwimmbad
Uedorf Verbundschule
Hersel Richard-Piel-Str.
Hersel Grundschule
Roisdorf Bf
Alfter Jägerstraße
Alfter Im Benden
Alfter Stadtbahn
Alfter Roisdorfer Weg
Alfter Hertersplatz
Roisdorf Friedrichstr.
Roisdorf Siegesstraße
Bornheim Rathaus
Bornheim Kreissparkasse
Bornheim Mühlenstraße
Bornheim Hellenkreuz
Dersdorf
Waldorf Kardorfer Str.
Waldorf Friedhof
Waldorf Nikolaus-Schule
Kardorf Auf dem Knickert
Merten Schubertstr.
Walberberg Pater-Bertram-Platz
Walberberg Stadtbahn
Hersel Grundschule
Hersel Richard-Piel-Str.
Uedorf Werthstraße
Uedorf Verbundschule
Uedorf Windmühlenstr.
Widdig Zerrespfad
Widdig Kirche
Widdig Hüttengarten
Widdig Teutonenstr.
Bornheim Europaschule
Bornheim Kartäuserstraße
Bornheim Rathaus
Roisdorf Siegesstraße
Roisdorf Friedrichstr.
Roisdorf Bf
Alfter Jägerstraße
Bonn Am neuen Lindenhof
Friedrich-Wöhler-Str.
Magdeburger Str.
Schneidemühler Str.
Kleine Straße
Alfter Im Benden
Alfter Stadtbahn
Alfter Roisdorfer Weg
Alfter Hertersplatz
Alfter Hüffelweg
Alfter Stühleshof
Alfter Landgraben
Gielsdorf Prinzgasse
Gielsdorf Am Wurmerich
Gielsdorf Kirchgasse
Oedekoven Chateauneufstr.
Oedekoven Wegscheid
Oedekoven Ginggasse
Oedekoven Kramersbruch
Impekoven Unterdorf
Impekoven u
Nettekoven Am Wormshof
Nettekoven
Witterschlick Friedhof
Witterschlick Kirche
Witterschlick Wilde Straße
Volmershoven Am Bockshof
Volmershoven Mehrzweckhalle
Merten Schule
Merten Apotheke
Keldenich Amselweg
Keldenich Vogelsang
Keldenich Talweg
Keldenich Im Blauen Garn
Wesseling Hubertusstr.
Wesseling Apostelkirche
Wesseling Rodenkirchener Str.
Berzdorf Kurfürstenstraße
Berzdorf Entenfangstraße
Berzdorf Hauptstraße
Berzdorf Godorfer Burg
Merten Schule
Merten Apotheke
Akademie Eichholz
Eichholz Herseler Straße
Urfeld (Stadtbahn)
Widdig Hüttengarten
Widdig Kirche
Widdig Zerrespfad
Uedorf Windmühlenstr.
Uedorf Verbundschule
S = nur an Schultagen
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